CRSF - 2004 Southwestern Regionals - Masters Freestyle Events

SRF - Single Rope Freestyle

Division:
Parent Team

Leamington Acro-Ropers

Division:
Parent Team

Leamington Acro-Ropers
Leamington Acro-Ropers
Jump Rope X-treme
Essex Energizers

Essex Energizers

Essex Energizers

Jump Rope X-treme
Leamington Acro-Ropers
Essex Energizers

Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme
Essex Energizers

Division:
Parent Team

Leamington Acro-Ropers

Essex Energizers

Jump Rope X-treme

Leamington Acro-Ropers

Leamington Acro-Ropers

Essex Energizers

Essex Energizers

Jump Rope X-treme

Leamington Acro-Ropers

Jump Rope X-treme

Leamington Acro-Ropers
Division:

Parent Team

Leamington Acro-Ropers
Jump Rope X-treme
Leamington Acro-Ropers
Essex Energizers
Leamington Acro-Ropers
Jump Rope X-treme
Essex Energizers
Leamington Acro-Ropers
Leamington Acro-Ropers
Leamington Acro-Ropers
Essex Energizers

Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme

08-09, Open

10-11, Open

07-Under, Open

Name

Shyann Kirkpatrick

Name

Richelle Slater
Ashley Malott
Marlee McDowell
Erik Oosterbaan
Sara Holland
Cassie Robert
Marla Larade
Becky Wiebe
Marisa Willms
Megan Adamson
Dominique Darowski
Alicia Zanier

Name

Emily Lafeber
Amanda Carscadden
Jessica Myers
Charissa Field
Sara Kirkpatrick
Vicki VanGent
Hanna Shaheen
Ashley Dutot
Felicia Myronyk
Morgan Dresser
Teneal Barnier

12-14, Female

Name

Jenna Gill
Alyssa Marck
Maggie Herring
Lauren Sulpher
Crystal Collard
Julia Stafford
Ally Miletic
Jessica DelCarmen
Emily Locknick
Shelby Toews
Olivia Miletic
Jennifer Beleutz
Rachel Prevett
Spencer Reid

Skip Diffl Diff2 Diff3 Crtl

3.1

Skip DiffI

8.0
8.0
4.6
4.3
3.6
3.2
4.6
7.2
4.5
4.3
3.3
3.6

Skip DiffI

5.0
4.1
4.1
4.5
3.1
2.7
3.0
3.8
4.2
3.2
4.0

Skip DiffI

7.3
6.0
71
6.0
6.7
5.0
5.3
6.5
6.8
71
5.1
5.5
5.2
4.0

3.1

Diff2

6.2
6.0
5.5
4.3
4.6
3.0
5.1
3.2
3.0
5.0
4.5
4.0

Diff2

5.1
4.2
4.4
4.6
3.2
2.9
3.1
3.9
4.3
3.4
4.0

Diff2

7.0
6.7
6.9
5.3
5.2
5.1
5.2
6.8
6.8
6.4
5.0
5.1
5.1
4.6

4.0

Diff3 Crtl

5.7
6.3
3.0
3.5
4.0
3.0
4.3
3.0
3.5
55
3.5
2.6

Diff3 Crtl

6.2
7.0
5.0
7.7
4.5
6.0
7.0
7.0
6.2
6.7
6.0

Diff3 Crtl

6.0
6.8
6.7
6.7
6.3
6.2
5.7
55
4.8
6.2
5.3
4.6
4.9
5.8

Crt2

4.0

Crt2

5.8
7.0
5.6
5.7
5.5
4.5
5.6
5.5
5.7
4.4
5.0
5.7

Crt2

6.0
6.0
5.8
5.7
6.8
6.0
6.6
5.4
6.0
5.0
4.5

Crt2

6.7
6.4
6.3
4.8
4.6
5.4
6.6
4.8
6.9
5.1
5.1
5.0
5.8
5.3

Crt3 Maj
Miss
4.00

Crt3 Maj
Miss
3.00
5.00
1.50
1.50
2.50
2.00
6.00
6.00
5.50
9.50
8.50
7.00

Crt3 Maj
Miss
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.50
2.00
2.00
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.00
6.50

Crt3 Maj
Miss
1.00
1.00
1.50
0.00
1.00
1.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
3.50
3.50

Min
Miss
1.00

Min
Miss
0.00
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.50
2.00

Min
Miss
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
1.00
0.50

Min
Miss
0.50
0.50
1.50
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.50
0.50
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00
0.00
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=
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Score

2.60

Score

9.85
8.40
7.85
7.15
6.10
4.85
3.30
3.20
2.60
0.50
0.50
0.50

Score

8.40
8.15
7.65
7.25
6.80
6.80
4.85
4.80
4.60
3.65
2.50

Score

12.25
11.70
11.25
10.90
10.15
9.35
9.15
9.05
8.90
8.90
8.75
8.35
6.50
6.35

Points

100

Points

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
91
91

Points

100
99
98
97
96
96
94
93
92
91
90

Points

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87

Place

Place
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Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme

Leamington Acro-Ropers

Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme

Division:
Parent Team

Essex Energizers
Essex Energizers
Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme

Division:
Parent Team

Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme
Essex Energizers

Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme
Jump Rope X-treme

Leamington Acro-Ropers

18-30, Open

Division:
Parent Team

Leamington Acro-Ropers

Essex Energizers

Leamington Acro-Ropers
Leamington Acro-Ropers

Essex Energizers
Essex Energizers
Essex Energizers
Essex Energizers
Essex Energizers
Essex Energizers
Essex Energizers

Leamington Acro-Ropers

12-14, Male

15-17, Open

Holly Foster
Sierra McKeen
Amanda Lowes
Kristine Gabriele
Taylor Bailey

Name

Dylan Montcalm
David Ormsby
Lucas Martin
Devin Larade

Name

Candace Colasanti
Brock Balsam
Amber Masse
Melissa Smith
Stephanie Gerhardt
Cecily Coppola
Britney Gerhardt
Keisha Myers
Cindy Eichel

Name

Jeffrey Yang
Cameron MacQuarrie
Amanda Hrutka
Veronica Wilson
Melissa Beaulieu
Lindsay George
Nicole Grubb
Lisa Allison
Melissa Allsop
Chantelle Child
Erin Lauzon

Jill Strong

5.2
4.9
5.3
5.2
0.0

Skip DiffI

7.3
7.0
71
6.9

Skip Diffl

8.5
8.4
8.6
7.2
5.4
6.9
6.9
5.6
0.0

Skip Diffl

8.9
8.4
8.6
71
7.9
71
7.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5.3
4.8
4.5
5.4
0.0

Diff2

6.3
6.0
6.3
6.1

Diff2

7.9
7.0
7.2
4.2
3.0
4.0
4.2
3.4
0.0

Diff2

8.7
6.3
8.3
6.2
6.0
6.2
5.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5.5
5.1
4.9
3.4
0.0

Diff3 Crtl

6.3
5.8
5.8
6.0

Diff3 Crtl

8.4
8.7
8.3
7.7
7.3
8.0
7.9
7.4
0.0

Diff3 Crtl

9.2
8.4
8.2
7.8
7.9
7.9
8.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.8
5.6
4.1
3.7
0.0

Crt2

6.2
5.9
6.1
6.2

Crt2

7.6
7.4
7.2
71
6.8
71
71
7.0
0.0

Crt2

7.9
7.6
7.7
7.5
7.2
7.3
7.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.50
4.50
3.50
3.50
0.00

Crt3 Maj
Miss

3.00

5.50

6.50

7.50

Crt3 Maj
Miss
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.50
1.00
3.50
3.00
4.00
0.00

Crt3 Maj
Miss
1.00
1.00
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
0.00

Min
Miss
0.50
1.00
0.50
1.00

Min
Miss
0.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
0.00
1.50
1.50
0.00

Min
Miss
0.50
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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S/IT
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o

O O O O O O O o o o o

5.90
5.20
4.90
4.85
0.00

Score

9.80
6.35
5.90
4.60

Score

15.20
14.25
13.90
11.10
9.75
9.50
9.30
6.95
0.00

Score

16.10
14.35
13.40
11.55
11.50
10.75
10.35
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

86
85
84
83

Points

100
99
98
97

Points

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93

0

Points

100
99
98
97
96
95
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17
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